
1 AEJOEPU

2 AFNIPIR JOUEE H4  40 40

3 AFEELER PANIFIER 7B  66 106

4 GHCEINU ERAFLEE J5  78 184

5 EAPIOTT GUINCHE E5  52 236

6 SSAORUZ OPTAI K3  35 271

7 SLONOWE AZURS 12D 53 324

8 HEEASNO SLOW H12 39 363

9 BGDEEEM SHONA K10 28 391

10 EMMAOTT BADGEE 14J 32 423

11 LLIUTE[ EMMOTTE O8  30 453

12 VCREIXS mULTIPLE B2  72 525

13 DARAQNE IXE 10A 71 596

14 CDRAQAA NE 15N 38 634

15 CNSYSAA QUADRA 3A  28 662

16 NCNSAEE AYS L5  43 705

17 VKIMRSU CANNEES N2  74 779

18 BVIUMRO KRUS 2F  64 843

19 BDTTVEU VOMIR 1H  47 890

20 DLVIIS[ EBOUTAT 3I  24 914

DIVISaI A9  36 950

Coup
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